
                                             Alexian Brothers Chicagoland Inline Marathon 

                                                        Sunday, July 21, 2013 

                                                      Hoffman Estates, Illinois 

 

                                                 RECREATIONAL INLINE MARATHON RESULTS 

 

    TOT DIV                                                                          LAP 1              LAP 2              LAP 3        

    PLC PLC    NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TIME     PACE   plc  time   pace   plc  time   pace   plc  time   pace 

    === ====   ================== ==================== == === = =============  =================  =================  ================= 

    1   1/2    Terry Holm         Unknown                  69 M 1:27:24  3:21    1   27:33  3:10    2   29:29  3:24    1   30:24  3:30  

    2   1/12   Mays Mayhew        Unknown              IL  38 F 1:36:13  3:41    3   31:33  3:38    3   32:21  3:44    2   32:19  3:43  

    3   1/4    Ken Woellert       Unknown              OH  51 M 1:43:18  3:57    2   31:33  3:38    4   32:22  3:44   11   39:25  4:32  

    4   1/6    Steven Palmer      Unknown              NY  34 M 1:47:31  4:07    4   34:11  3:56    5   35:36  4:06    4   37:46  4:21  

    5   2/12   Annette Fiscelli   Unknown              IL  37 F 1:48:13  4:08    6   34:52  4:01    6   36:05  4:09    3   37:17  4:18  

    6   1/2    Jan Summerfield    Little Chute         WI  62 F 1:50:52  4:14   47   50:07  5:46    1    5:13  0:36   38   55:32  6:23  

    7   2/2    Charles Carter     Madison              WI  70 M 1:51:26  4:16    5   34:52  4:01    7   36:22  4:11   13   40:14  4:38  

    8   3/12   Dolly Ferrara      Unknown              MN  32 F 1:52:05  4:17   11   36:18  4:11   11   37:41  4:20    5   38:07  4:23  

    9   2/4    Mark Nolan         Unknown                  58 M 1:52:07  4:17    9   35:33  4:06   10   37:40  4:20    9   38:56  4:29  

   10   1/12   Jacki Wincek       Unknown              MN  49 F 1:52:12  4:17   13   36:24  4:11    9   37:37  4:20    6   38:12  4:24  

   11   2/6    Frederick Landis   Unknown                  38 M 1:52:16  4:18   10   35:34  4:06    8   37:26  4:19   10   39:17  4:31  

   12   1/6    Tom Cavin          Unknown                  44 M 1:55:27  4:25    7   35:07  4:03   12   38:23  4:25   16   41:58  4:50  

   13   2/12   Nicole Cohen       Ontario              CN  41 F 1:56:58  4:28   23   39:35  4:33   13   38:50  4:28    7   38:35  4:27  

   14   3/6    Ted Minobe         Unknown              IL  40 M 1:56:58  4:28   14   36:59  4:16   14   39:24  4:32   15   40:37  4:41  

   15   1/4    Garrett Anderson   Unknown              WI  21 M 1:57:40  4:30   19   38:30  4:26   16   39:46  4:35   12   39:25  4:32  

   16   1/4    Kelly Adam         Unknown              WI  52 F 1:58:52  4:33   12   36:22  4:11   15   39:40  4:34   17   42:52  4:56  

   17   2/6    Lawrence Patton    Unknown              IL  45 M 2:00:25  4:36   16   38:03  4:23   19   41:59  4:50   14   40:23  4:39  

   18   1/6    Emily Mancewicz    Unknown              MI  21 F 2:02:30  4:41   15   37:42  4:20   18   41:36  4:47   19   43:13  4:58  

   19   4/12   Amanda Krause      Unknown                  31 F 2:06:51  4:51   21   38:51  4:28   20   42:19  4:52   21   45:42  5:16  

   20   4/6    Steve Jcob         Unknown                  37 M 2:08:14  4:54   25   39:37  4:34   28   45:42  5:16   18   42:56  4:57  

   21   3/12   Deanne Wiley       Bloomington          IL  45 F 2:09:49  4:58   32   42:06  4:51   22   43:23  5:00   20   44:20  5:06  

   22   4/12   Laura Chambers     Unknown              FL  41 F 2:10:50  5:00   26   39:50  4:35   23   44:16  5:06   23   46:45  5:23  

   23   2/6    Beverly McKeel     Unknown              IN  25 F 2:11:12  5:01   18   38:30  4:26   17   40:53  4:42   33   51:50  5:58  

   24   3/6    Karolyn Brumley    Unknown              IN  23 F 2:11:12  5:01   42   44:14  5:05   34   48:16  5:33    8   38:43  4:27  

   25   5/12   Catherine Lever    Unknown              MI  33 F 2:11:58  5:03   24   39:35  4:33   24   44:25  5:07   24   47:59  5:31  

   26   5/12   Teresa Kvam        Unknown              WI  49 F 2:13:08  5:05   27   41:05  4:44   30   46:14  5:19   22   45:50  5:17  

   27   2/4    David Gasparic     Unknown              IL  30 M 2:13:09  5:05   17   38:21  4:25   25   44:38  5:08   29   50:11  5:47  

   28   3/6    John Innes         Burnsville           MN  42 M 2:15:06  5:10   20   38:44  4:28   27   45:12  5:12   30   51:12  5:53  

   29   3/4    Drew Tietz         Unknown              IL  28 M 2:17:43  5:16   31   41:57  4:50   29   46:08  5:19   28   49:39  5:43  

   30   5/6    Miroslaw Szczepock Unknown              IL  39 M 2:19:04  5:19   28   41:11  4:44   31   46:37  5:22   31   51:17  5:54  

   31   4/6    Liz Fitzgerald     Unknown              IL  21 F 2:19:42  5:20   38   43:48  5:03   32   46:53  5:24   27   49:02  5:39  

   32   5/6    Lauren Kvam        Unknown              WI  21 F 2:21:14  5:24   36   43:17  4:59   36   49:06  5:39   26   48:53  5:38  

   33   6/12   Dawn Lashua        Iola                 WI  40 F 2:24:07  5:31   41   44:13  5:05   33   48:08  5:32   32   51:47  5:58  

   34   6/12   Marina Fernandez R Unknown              IL  44 F 2:29:45  5:43   39   43:54  5:03   43   51:01  5:52   37   54:51  6:19  

   35   3/4    Neil Thompson      Unknown              IL  60 M 2:29:51  5:44   43   45:56  5:17   39   50:09  5:46   34   53:48  6:11  

   36   7/12   Kayme Bell         Unknown              NV  42 F 2:30:35  5:45   37   43:39  5:01   38   49:20  5:41   44   57:37  6:38  

   37   7/12   Missy Winterfeldt  Mauston              WI  32 F 2:30:54  5:46   34   43:02  4:57   41   50:41  5:50   42   57:12  6:35  

   38   4/6    Dale Mark          Chicago              IL  42 M 2:31:43  5:48   56 1:01:07  7:02   21   42:31  4:54   25   48:05  5:32  

   39   8/12   Danuse Uselova     Unknown              IL  38 F 2:32:13  5:49   45   47:22  5:27   42   50:47  5:51   36   54:05  6:13  

   40   2/4    Karen Blaylock     Unknown              AR  51 F 2:32:29  5:50   40   43:54  5:03   44   51:02  5:52   43   57:34  6:37  

   41   9/12   Becky Simpson      Unknown              IL  34 F 2:34:18  5:54   33   42:39  4:55   48   55:17  6:22   41   56:23  6:29  

   42   4/4    Eric Kutschke      Unknown              TX  52 M 2:36:36  5:59   49   51:27  5:55   35   49:05  5:39   40   56:05  6:27  

   43   6/6    Mikhail Uvarov     Unknown              IL  37 M 2:37:41  6:02   51   53:44  6:11   40   50:10  5:46   35   53:48  6:11  

   44   8/12   Susan Kutschke     Unknown              TX  50 F 2:40:11  6:07   48   51:22  5:55   37   49:11  5:40   45   59:38  6:52  

   45   9/12   Cendey Roberts     Unknown              AR  46 F 2:41:02  6:09   44   46:49  5:23   46   53:47  6:11   46 1:00:27  6:57  

   46   5/6    Michael Moore      Unknown              IL  41 M 2:42:46  6:13   35   43:04  4:57   45   51:38  5:57   52 1:08:05  7:50  

   47   3/4    Sharon Finneran    Unknown              IL  58 F 2:46:37  6:22   54   55:09  6:21   49   55:55  6:26   39   55:34  6:24  

   48   6/6    Mark Reyes         Unknown              IL  42 M 2:47:45  6:25   46   47:54  5:31   47   54:09  6:14   49 1:05:44  7:34  

   49  10/12   Lisa Jarvis        Unknown              TN  45 F 3:00:23  6:54   52   55:07  6:21   52 1:02:03  7:08   47 1:03:14  7:17  

   50  11/12   Michele Hunter     Unknown              IL  44 F 3:00:25  6:54   53   55:08  6:21   51 1:02:03  7:08   48 1:03:14  7:17  



   51   4/4    Susie Goldschmidt  Unknown              IL  56 F 3:02:31  6:58   55   55:57  6:26   50   57:51  6:39   53 1:08:44  7:55  

   52  10/12   Jennifer Falk      Unknown              IL  40 F 3:14:53  7:27   57 1:01:10  7:02   53 1:06:39  7:40   51 1:07:05  7:43  

   53  11/12   Beth Miller        Unknown              IL  40 F 3:14:54  7:27   58 1:01:16  7:03   54 1:06:41  7:40   50 1:06:58  7:42  

   54  12/12   Erin Silker        Unknown              IL  31 F 3:39:02  8:22   59 1:04:54  7:28   56 1:22:12  9:27   54 1:11:57  8:17  

   55   2/2    Dale Brauer        Unknown              IL  64 F                 22   39:19  4:32   26   44:51  5:10                     

   56  12/12   Shelley Thurber    Unknown              IL  41 F                  8   35:12  4:03   55 1:11:01  8:10                     

   57   4/4    Greg Myers         Unknown                  25 M                 29   41:21  4:46                                        

   58   6/6    Sarah Silvester    Unknown                  26 F                 30   41:21  4:46                                        

   59   1/1    Jessie Kutschke    Unknown              TX  18 F                 50   51:32  5:56                                        

 

 

                                                            MALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                           LAP 1              LAP 2              LAP 3          

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TIME     PACE   plc  time   pace   plc  time   pace   plc  time   pace 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = =============  =================  =================  ================= 

    1   642 Terry Holm         Unknown                  69 M 1:27:24  3:21    1   27:33  3:10    1   29:29  3:24    1   30:24  3:30  

    2   782 Ken Woellert       Unknown              OH  51 M 1:43:18  3:57    2   31:33  3:38    2   32:22  3:44    5   39:25  4:32  

    3   700 Steven Palmer      Unknown              NY  34 M 1:47:31  4:07    3   34:11  3:56    3   35:36  4:06    2   37:46  4:21  

    4   796 Charles Carter     Madison              WI  70 M 1:51:26  4:16    4   34:52  4:01    4   36:22  4:11    7   40:14  4:38  

    5   695 Mark Nolan         Unknown                  58 M 1:52:07  4:17    6   35:33  4:06    6   37:40  4:20    3   38:56  4:29  

    6   662 Frederick Landis   Unknown                  38 M 1:52:16  4:18    7   35:34  4:06    5   37:26  4:19    4   39:17  4:31  

    7   597 Tom Cavin          Unknown                  44 M 1:55:27  4:25    5   35:07  4:03    7   38:23  4:25   10   41:58  4:50  

    8   688 Ted Minobe         Unknown              IL  40 M 1:56:58  4:28    8   36:59  4:16    8   39:24  4:32    9   40:37  4:41  

    9   576 Garrett Anderson   Unknown              WI  21 M 1:57:40  4:30   11   38:30  4:26    9   39:46  4:35    6   39:25  4:32  

   10   701 Lawrence Patton    Unknown              IL  45 M 2:00:25  4:36    9   38:03  4:23   10   41:59  4:50    8   40:23  4:39  

   11   646 Steve Jcob         Unknown                  37 M 2:08:14  4:54   13   39:37  4:34   14   45:42  5:16   11   42:56  4:57  

   12   814 David Gasparic     Unknown              IL  30 M 2:13:09  5:05   10   38:21  4:25   12   44:38  5:08   14   50:11  5:47  

   13   780 John Innes         Burnsville           MN  42 M 2:15:06  5:10   12   38:44  4:28   13   45:12  5:12   15   51:12  5:53  

   14   744 Drew Tietz         Unknown              IL  28 M 2:17:43  5:16   15   41:57  4:50   15   46:08  5:19   13   49:39  5:43  

   15   733 Miroslaw Szczepock Unknown              IL  39 M 2:19:04  5:19   14   41:11  4:44   16   46:37  5:22   16   51:17  5:54  

   16   740 Neil Thompson      Unknown              IL  60 M 2:29:51  5:44   17   45:56  5:17   18   50:09  5:46   17   53:48  6:11  

   17   804 Dale Mark          Chicago              IL  42 M 2:31:43  5:48   21 1:01:07  7:02   11   42:31  4:54   12   48:05  5:32  

   18   655 Eric Kutschke      Unknown              TX  52 M 2:36:36  5:59   19   51:27  5:55   17   49:05  5:39   19   56:05  6:27  

   19   748 Mikhail Uvarov     Unknown              IL  37 M 2:37:41  6:02   20   53:44  6:11   19   50:10  5:46   18   53:48  6:11  

   20   689 Michael Moore      Unknown              IL  41 M 2:42:46  6:13   16   43:04  4:57   20   51:38  5:57   21 1:08:05  7:50  

   21   714 Mark Reyes         Unknown              IL  42 M 2:47:45  6:25   18   47:54  5:31   21   54:09  6:14   20 1:05:44  7:34  

 

 

                                                           FEMALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                           LAP 1              LAP 2              LAP 3          

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TIME     PACE   plc  time   pace   plc  time   pace   plc  time   pace 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = =============  =================  =================  ================= 

    1   680 Mays Mayhew        Unknown              IL  38 F 1:36:13  3:41    1   31:33  3:38    2   32:21  3:44    1   32:19  3:43  

    2   624 Annette Fiscelli   Unknown              IL  37 F 1:48:13  4:08    2   34:52  4:01    3   36:05  4:09    2   37:17  4:18  

    3   811 Jan Summerfield    Little Chute         WI  62 F 1:50:52  4:14   25   50:07  5:46    1    5:13  0:36   20   55:32  6:23  

    4   622 Dolly Ferrara      Unknown              MN  32 F 1:52:05  4:17    3   36:18  4:11    5   37:41  4:20    3   38:07  4:23  

    5   757 Jacki Wincek       Unknown              MN  49 F 1:52:12  4:17    5   36:24  4:11    4   37:37  4:20    4   38:12  4:24  

    6   778 Nicole Cohen       Ontario              CN  41 F 1:56:58  4:28    9   39:35  4:33    6   38:50  4:28    5   38:35  4:27  

    7   571 Kelly Adam         Unknown              WI  52 F 1:58:52  4:33    4   36:22  4:11    7   39:40  4:34    7   42:52  4:56  

    8   676 Emily Mancewicz    Unknown              MI  21 F 2:02:30  4:41    6   37:42  4:20    9   41:36  4:47    8   43:13  4:58  

    9   654 Amanda Krause      Unknown                  31 F 2:06:51  4:51    8   38:51  4:28   10   42:19  4:52   10   45:42  5:16  

   10   781 Deanne Wiley       Bloomington          IL  45 F 2:09:49  4:58   13   42:06  4:51   11   43:23  5:00    9   44:20  5:06  

   11   600 Laura Chambers     Unknown              FL  41 F 2:10:50  5:00   11   39:50  4:35   12   44:16  5:06   12   46:45  5:23  

   12   682 Beverly McKeel     Unknown              IN  25 F 2:11:12  5:01    7   38:30  4:26    8   40:53  4:42   17   51:50  5:58  

   13   594 Karolyn Brumley    Unknown              IN  23 F 2:11:12  5:01   22   44:14  5:05   17   48:16  5:33    6   38:43  4:27  

   14   665 Catherine Lever    Unknown              MI  33 F 2:11:58  5:03   10   39:35  4:33   13   44:25  5:07   13   47:59  5:31  

   15   658 Teresa Kvam        Unknown              WI  49 F 2:13:08  5:05   12   41:05  4:44   14   46:14  5:19   11   45:50  5:17  



   16   625 Liz Fitzgerald     Unknown              IL  21 F 2:19:42  5:20   18   43:48  5:03   15   46:53  5:24   15   49:02  5:39  

   17   659 Lauren Kvam        Unknown              WI  21 F 2:21:14  5:24   16   43:17  4:59   18   49:06  5:39   14   48:53  5:38  

   18   812 Dawn Lashua        Iola                 WI  40 F 2:24:07  5:31   21   44:13  5:05   16   48:08  5:32   16   51:47  5:58  

   19   621 Marina Fernandez R Unknown              IL  44 F 2:29:45  5:43   19   43:54  5:03   23   51:01  5:52   19   54:51  6:19  

   20   582 Kayme Bell         Unknown              NV  42 F 2:30:35  5:45   17   43:39  5:01   20   49:20  5:41   25   57:37  6:38  

   21   786 Missy Winterfeldt  Mauston              WI  32 F 2:30:54  5:46   15   43:02  4:57   21   50:41  5:50   23   57:12  6:35  

   22   747 Danuse Uselova     Unknown              IL  38 F 2:32:13  5:49   24   47:22  5:27   22   50:47  5:51   18   54:05  6:13  

   23   587 Karen Blaylock     Unknown              AR  51 F 2:32:29  5:50   20   43:54  5:03   24   51:02  5:52   24   57:34  6:37  

   24   725 Becky Simpson      Unknown              IL  34 F 2:34:18  5:54   14   42:39  4:55   26   55:17  6:22   22   56:23  6:29  

   25   656 Susan Kutschke     Unknown              TX  50 F 2:40:11  6:07   26   51:22  5:55   19   49:11  5:40   26   59:38  6:52  

   26   715 Cendey Roberts     Unknown              AR  46 F 2:41:02  6:09   23   46:49  5:23   25   53:47  6:11   27 1:00:27  6:57  

   27   623 Sharon Finneran    Unknown              IL  58 F 2:46:37  6:22   29   55:09  6:21   27   55:55  6:26   21   55:34  6:24  

   28   645 Lisa Jarvis        Unknown              TN  45 F 3:00:23  6:54   27   55:07  6:21   30 1:02:03  7:08   28 1:03:14  7:17  

   29   644 Michele Hunter     Unknown              IL  44 F 3:00:25  6:54   28   55:08  6:21   29 1:02:03  7:08   29 1:03:14  7:17  

   30   629 Susie Goldschmidt  Unknown              IL  56 F 3:02:31  6:58   30   55:57  6:26   28   57:51  6:39   32 1:08:44  7:55  

   31   619 Jennifer Falk      Unknown              IL  40 F 3:14:53  7:27   31 1:01:10  7:02   31 1:06:39  7:40   31 1:07:05  7:43  

   32   687 Beth Miller        Unknown              IL  40 F 3:14:54  7:27   32 1:01:16  7:03   32 1:06:41  7:40   30 1:06:58  7:42  

   33   723 Erin Silker        Unknown              IL  31 F 3:39:02  8:22   33 1:04:54  7:28   33 1:22:12  9:27   33 1:11:57  8:17  


